
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tender 

P.R.O. No. 
Dept. Details 

Issuance of Tender Last Date for Receipt 

of Tender Document 

by Post Start Date End Date 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1093/16-17 IT 

RFP for Selection of 
Implementation Agency for 
Integrated Command & Control 
Centre (CCC) and Smart Features 
in Vadodara City 

18/03/2017 25/04/2017 25/04/2017 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

            VADODARA  MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
    Work Name: Selection of Implementation Agency for Integrated  
Command & Control Centre (CCC) and Smart Features in Vadodara City 

 

Work Details: Sealed responses are invited for RFP for Selection of Implementation Agency 
for Integrated Command & Control Centre (CCC) and Smart Features in Vadodara City. 

Description 
Estimated 

Cost 
(in ₹) 

Tender 
Fee 

(in ₹) 

EMD 
(in ₹) 

 

Last Date and 
Time for 

Submission of 
Tender 

Document 
 

Date and 
Time of 

Opening of 
Technical Bid 

 

RFP for Selection of 
Implementation Agency for 
Integrated Command & Control 
Centre (CCC) and Smart Features 
in Vadodara City 
 

83.00 
Crore 

 50,000 
 1.66  
Crore 

25/04/2017  
at 3:00 PM 

25/04/2017 
at 4:00 PM 

 

 General Instructions: The Tender, consisting terms & conditions and details required from 
the bidder, is available on (n) Procure website (www.nprocure.com). The Financial Bid must 
be submitted only on (n) Procure website. All other documents including hardcopy of the 
Technical Bid must be sent to the Record Branch of VMC, through Regd./Speed Post/ 
Courier/In-person  only, so as to reach latest by 3:00 PM of 25/04/2017. The Tender Fee must 
be submitted either through Demand Draft (D.D.) from a Nationalized/ Scheduled Bank only, 
payable at Vadodara, in favour of “Municipal Commissioner, Vadodara”. Under normal 
circumstances, the Technical Bids will be opened on 25/04/2017 at 4:00 PM. 

 PRO No. 10932016-17                                                                           Director (IT) 

Visit us at: www.vmc.gov.in                                          Phone: 2435646,  Fax: 2433060 

http://www.nprocure.com/



